1List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0818
DION SERIES
OCCASIONAL TABLES
DION SPECIFICATIONS
Table Frame
Table frame is made of formed and welded 14 gauge steel 0.75" x
1.5" rectangular steel tubing with welded metal brackets for attaching
tops. Frames are sandblasted and finished in your choice of standard
powder coat colors or optional polished chrome. Product shipped
completely assembled and ready for use.
Table Tops/Solid Surface
Laminate tops are 1.25" thick, finished with high pressure laminate.
Solid Surface and Corian table tops will be quoted
upon request.
Laminate
ERG offers over 1000 standard laminate choices from Nevamar,
Wilsonart, Formica and Pionite.
Glides
Four factory installed polyvinyl glides.
OPTIONS
• CODE: PC - Polished Chrome Frame
 1) Series Name
 2) Model Number
 3) Quantity
 4) Laminate Name & Number
5)  Edge Selection
 6) Optional Items
ORDERING INFORMATION
SQUARE END TABLE
ROUND END TABLE
DION OCCASIONAL TABLE
Jackson / Dion Occasional Table features a 1.25" thick table top
•  rectangular steel tubed crossed table frame
• standard powder coat finish.
RECTANGULAR COFFEE TABLE
2 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory
0818
DION SERIES
OCCASIONAL TABLES
DION  OCCASIONAL TABLES
Model Model Table Top Table Table Top Shipping LAMINATE TOP
EDGE 2B OR 3A
OR SELF EDGE
WOOD VENEER TOP
EDGE 8GNumber Description Size Height Shape Weight
DION20D Occasional 20" dia. 17" round 29 lbs. $1058 $1123
DION24D Occasional 24" dia. 17" round 36 lbs. $1153 $1222
DION28D Occasional 28" dia. 17" round 43 lbs. $1391 $1474
DION36D Occasional 36" dia. 17" round 50 lbs. $1557 $1649
DION20DT Occasional 20" dia. 22" round 29 lbs. $1257 $1332
DION24DT Occasional 24" dia. 22" round 36 lbs. $1351 $1432
DION20S Occasional 20" x 20". 17" square 29 lbs. $1138 $1207
DION24S Occasional 24" x 24" 17" square 36 lbs. $1167 $1237
DION28S Occasional 28" x 28". 17" square 43 lbs. $1331 $1412
DION36S Occasional 36" x 36". 17" square 46 lbs. $1535 $1625
DION20ST Occasional 20" x 20" 22" square 29 lbs. $1212 $1285
DION24ST Occasional 24" x 24" 22" square 36 lbs. $1264 $1341
DION2448 Occasional 24" x 48" 17" rectangular 79 lbs. $1877 $1989
DION2460 Occasional 24" x 60" 17" rectangular 88 lbs. $1991 $2110
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
PC Polished Chrome Frame $285